1233A2X209ULCSA Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. 1233A2X209ULCSA APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 1233A2X209ULCSA
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 8A 125V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 8696 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 24V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TYPE Standard
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom
SERIES 1200
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 12.20mm Dia
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 1233A2X209UU
1233A2X209UU-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 55°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Rear
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pushbutton Switch SPST-NO Standard Panel Mount, Rear
CURRENT RATING 8A (AC), 4A (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
ACTUATOR TYPE Round, Plunger
1233A2X209ULCSA
Part Number: 1233A2X209ULCSA
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 8A 125V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 8696 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1233A2X209ULCSA.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 1233A2X209ULCSA
1233A2X209ULCSA.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
1233880000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  TERM BLOCK HDR 4POS VERT 3.5MM
In stock:  74071 pcs
RFQ
1233A2X209UL
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 8A 125V
In stock:  9594 pcs
RFQ
1234
Manufacturers:  Davies Molding, LLC.
Description:  KNOB SERRATED 0.250" PLASTIC
In stock:  20078 pcs
RFQ
1234
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  CONN QC TAB 0.187
In stock:  274123 pcs
RFQ
123339-000
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RING CIRC 14-16AWG CRIMP
In stock:  199622 pcs
RFQ
1233F-000
Manufacturers:  API Technologies Corp.
Description:  FILTER LC(PI) 0.022UF CHASSIS
In stock:  10251 pcs
RFQ
1233C6
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 3A 125V
In stock:  19106 pcs
RFQ
1233A2NF
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 8A 125V
In stock:  11148 pcs
RFQ
1234
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  EYELET (9525)
In stock:  2082 pcs
RFQ
1233S
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  HEATER LONG CHISEL TIP 33W
In stock:  3091 pcs
RFQ
1233A2X209LULCSA
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 8A 125V
In stock:  11191 pcs
RFQ
1233370000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  LP 5.08/06/180 3.2SN OR BX
In stock:  39574 pcs
RFQ